Kolhapur, 
Maharashtra - 
416115; and Bounded 
as: 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

19.03.2025 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

18.03.2025 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

17.03.2025 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 19,00,000/-( 

Rupees Nineteen 

Lacs Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,90,000/- 

(Rupees One Lac 

Ninety Thousand 

Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

20,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty 

Thousand Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website. 

Date: